
MAX OUTMAX OUT
60% Off Skincare!

Retail
Cost

60% off
w/s Profitx 13

to Max outSet

Miracle Set

N/D

C/O

Ultimate Miracle Set

N/D

C/O

Clinical Solutions

Clear Proof

Botanicals

MK Men

$178

$178

$71.20

$71.20
$106.80
$106.80

x 13
to Max out

x 13
Maxed out!

$120

$120

$120

$50

$60

$80

$48

$48

$72

$72

$2314

$2314

$1560

$1560

$925.60

$925.60

$624

$624

$1560 $48 $624 $72

$1388.40
$1388.40

$936

$936

$936

$650 $20 $260 $30 $390

$780 $24 $312 $36 $468

$1040 $32 $416 $48 $624


