## MAX OUT 60% OFF SKINCARE! Aprel out! Aprel out!

Set		Retail Cost	x 13 to Max out	60% off w/s	x 13 to Max out	Profit	x 13 Maxed out!
ULTIMATE MIR	racle Set N/D	\$178	\$2314	\$71.20	\$925.60	\$106.80	\$1388.40
	C/O	\$178	\$2314	\$71.20	\$925.60	\$106.80	\$1388.40
MIRACLE SET N/D		\$120	\$1560	\$48	\$624	\$72	\$936
# 15 minute # 10 m	C/O	\$120	\$1560	\$48	\$624	\$72	\$936
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS		\$120	\$1560	\$48	\$624	\$72	\$936
CLEAR PROOF		\$50	\$650	\$20	\$260	\$30	\$390
BOTANICALS		\$60	\$780	\$24	\$312	\$36	\$468
MK MEN		\$80	\$1040	\$32	\$416	\$48	\$624